

## Certificate of Participation In the Third International Reggae Poster Contest

## Shin'ichi Ikawa

Honorable Mention

The International Reggae Poster Contest is a nonprofit organization dedicated to promoting the positive impact of Reggae on the world. Our main mission is to promote the vision of a Reggae Hall of Fame Museum and Performance Center in Kingston, Jamaica. Our second mission is to raise funds and spread awareness about Alpha Boys' School music program. The school is an important pillar in the development of the genre, and all of Jamaica's popular music. This includes Ska, Rocksteady and Roots Reggae. Through the International Reggae Poster Contest, you have furthered the International awareness of Alpha Boys' School and the wonderful work they have accomplished.

Therefore, The International Reggae Poster Contest offers this Award in the recognition of your participation and your creative support.



IRPC Founder, Michael Thompson

IRPC Co-Founder, Maria Papaefstathiou